The First Meeting of the Youth, Community Development and Innovation Committee of the Seventh Term Sham Shui Po District Council

Date: 29 February 2024 (Thursday)

Time: 9:30 a.m.

Venue: Conference Room, 4/F, Sham Shui Po District Office

Agenda

- 1. Cooperation Plan between Hong Kong Cyberport Management Company Limited and Sham Shui Po District Office (9:30 a.m. to 10:10 a.m.)
- 2. Cooperation Plan between PolyU Design and Sham Shui Po District Office (10:10 a.m. to 10:50 a.m.)
- 3. Any Other Business
- 4. Date of Next Meeting

District Council Secretariat Sham Shui Po District Office February 2024